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Kindergarten Butterblume
Ganztagsgruppe
Halbtagsgruppe

Gliickauf-Kindergarten Biiddenstedt
Krippe
Kindergarten (2 Gruppen)

Kindergarten Emmerstedt
Ganztagsgruppe
Halbtagsgruppe

Kita Kaisergarten
Krippe (3 Gruppen)
Kindergarten (2 Gruppen)

Sonnenschein Kindergarten Offleben

Vorhandene Plitze
25
25

15
50

25
25

45
50

25

Belegte Plaitze
20
8

43

25
15

38
38

22



